Bus

Bus 32 Comm LOT- Snyder Hall - Clin Center

Direction
Ramp 1 Bay 6 — Commuter Lot 89-3

11 stops

Open route schedule

Ramp 1 Bay 6

NBD - Fairchild Aud.

NBD Physics before Dormitory Rd
SBD Farm past S Shaw

SBD Farm past Wilson

EBD Service Road at Clinical Center
WBD Service Road at Lot 91

Lot 92 - MSU Clinical Center

SBD Farm Lane past Green Way Drive
SBD Farm before Mt Hope

Commuter Lot 89-3

BH INoS

Route schedule
Ramp 1 Bay 6 — Commuter Lot 89-3

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ramp 1 Bay 6
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min

M 432

East Lansing

%
1120 gty S =

Mount Hops Rgad.—

o
=
k|
E
=

¥ 32— Comm LOT- Snyder Hall - Clin Center

Mount Hope Roada .
ey P

Go to website

PEOH LIDpEBEN Lot

qadarn Road

Sauth

® OpenStreetMap con i

07:00-19:00

07:00-18:30

07:00-19:00

07:30-19:00

07:00-19:00

Southeast

Martile

Acres

Mount. Hope Ri

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-32-1939988545-2700051335
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-32-1939988545-2700051335
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-32-1939988545-2700051335

Direction
Commuter Lot 89-3 — Ramp 1 Bay 6

8 stops

Open route schedule

Commuter Lot 89-3

Commuter Lot 89-4

Commuter Lot 89-1

Commuter Lot 89-2

NBD Farm Lane before Green Way Dr.

NBD Farm past Trowbridge

NBD Farm past Wilson

Ramp 1 Bay 6

Route schedule
Commuter Lot 89-3 — Ramp 1 Bay 6

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Commuter Lot 89-3
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 10 min

07:05-19:00

07:05-19:00

07:05-19:15

07:05-19:15

07:05-19:00


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-32-1939988545-2700051335

Direction
Commuter Lot 89-3 — Ramp 1 Bay 6

8 stops

Open route schedule

Commuter Lot 89-3

Commuter Lot 89-4

Commuter Lot 89-1

Commuter Lot 89-2

NBD Farm Lane before Green Way Dr.

NBD Farm past Trowbridge

NBD Farm past Wilson

Ramp 1 Bay 6

Route schedule
Commuter Lot 89-3 — Ramp 1 Bay 6

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Commuter Lot 89-3
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 10 min

07:45-19:15

07:45-19:15

07:15-14:15

08:45-17:15

07:15-19:15


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-32-1939988545-2700051335

Direction
Ramp 1 Bay 6 — Commuter Lot 89-3

11 stops

Open route schedule

Ramp 1 Bay 6

NBD - Fairchild Aud.

NBD Physics before Dormitory Rd

SBD Farm past S Shaw

SBD Farm past Wilson

EBD Service Road at Clinical Center

WBD Service Road at Lot 91

Lot 92 - MSU Clinical Center

SBD Farm Lane past Green Way Drive

SBD Farm before Mt Hope

Commuter Lot 89-3

Route schedule
Ramp 1 Bay 6 — Commuter Lot 89-3

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ramp 1 Bay 6
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min

07:15-18:45

07:15-19:00

07:15-18:45

07:00-18:45

07:15-18:45

32 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lansing

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-32-1939988545-2700051335

