

Bus 32 Comm LOT- Snyder Hall - Clin Center

Go to website

Direction

Ramp 1 Bay 6 — Commuter Lot 89-3

11 stops

Open route schedule

Ramp 1 Bay 6

NBD - Fairchild Aud.

NBD Physics before Dormitory Rd

SBD Farm past S Shaw

SBD Farm past Wilson

EBD Service Road at Clinical Center

WBD Service Road at Lot 91

Lot 92 - MSU Clinical Center

SBD Farm Lane past Green Way Drive

SBD Farm before Mt Hope

Commuter Lot 89-3

Route schedule Ramp 1 Bay 6 — Commuter Lot 89-3	
Monday	07:00-19:00
Tuesday	07:00-18:30
Wednesday	07:00-19:00
Thursday	07:30-19:00
Friday	07:00-19:00
Saturday	_
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: Ramp 1 Bay 6

Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min



8 stops
Open route schedule
Commuter Lot 89-3
Commuter Lot 89-4
Commuter Lot 89-1
Commuter Lot 89-2
NBD Farm Lane before Green Way Dr.
NBD Farm past Trowbridge
NBD Farm past Wilson
Ramp 1 Bay 6

Direction

Commuter Lot 89-3 — Ramp 1 Bay 6

Route schedule Commuter Lot 89-3 — Ramp 1 Bay 6	
Monday	07:05-19:00
Tuesday	07:05-19:00
Wednesday	07:05-19:15
Thursday	07:05-19:15
Friday	07:05-19:00
Saturday	_
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: Commuter Lot 89-3

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 10 min

8 stops
Open route schedule
Commuter Lot 89-3
Commuter Lot 89-4
Commuter Lot 89-1
Commuter Lot 89-2
NBD Farm Lane before Green Way Dr.
NBD Farm past Trowbridge
NBD Farm past Wilson
Ramp 1 Bay 6

Direction

Commuter Lot 89-3 — Ramp 1 Bay 6

Route schedule Commuter Lot 89-3 — Ramp 1 Bay 6	
Monday	07:45-19:15
Tuesday	07:45-19:15
Wednesday	07:15-14:15
Thursday	08:45-17:15
Friday	07:15-19:15
Saturday	_
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: Commuter Lot 89-3

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 10 min

Open route schedule
Ramp 1 Bay 6
NBD - Fairchild Aud.
NBD Physics before Dormitory Rd
SBD Farm past S Shaw
SBD Farm past Wilson
EBD Service Road at Clinical Center
WBD Service Road at Lot 91
Lot 92 - MSU Clinical Center
SBD Farm Lane past Green Way Drive
SBD Farm before Mt Hope
Commuter Lot 89-3

Route schedule Ramp 1 Bay 6 — Commuter Lot 89-3	3
Monday	07:15-18:45
Tuesday	07:15-19:00
Wednesday	07:15-18:45
Thursday	07:00-18:45
Friday	07:15-18:45
Saturday	_
Sunday	_
Route info	
Direction: Ramp 1 Bay 6	
Stops: 11	
Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min	

32 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lansing

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

Direction

11 stops

Ramp 1 Bay 6 — Commuter Lot 89-3

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved